FLORIDA SHERIFFS ASSOCIATION
& FLORIDA ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
Name of Dealership Type of Vehicle Zone Base Unit
Price
HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR - 38,000 LB OPERATING WEIGHT (Specification #40)
Trekker Group 2018 Case CX160D Western $141,551.00
2018 Case CX160D Western -- NB --
Trekker Group 2018 Case CX160D Northern $134,811.00

Optional equipment - specify NA
Optional equipment - specify NA
Order Code Add Options All Zones
Options are to be discounted below Manufacturer’s Standard Retail
Pricing (MSRP) or manufacturers published list price for any factory
add options. Purchasers are encourage to negotiate pricing for
options. Additional discounts for each add option shall be decided by
the Vendor. Please refer to the Contract Terms and Conditions,
Section 2.14 Option Pricing.
STT 1 Optional equipment - specify
STRAIGHT TRAVEL  1
$576.001
FOG 1 Optional equipment - specify
FOG (FALLING OBJECT GUARD)  1
$2,080.001
PER 1 Optional equipment - specify
ROTATE CIRCUIT PIPING  1
$4,800.001
FUL 1 Optional equipment - specify
UPPER AND LOWER FRONT WINDOW GUARD  1
$896.001
DX180LC-5QC80H3G3 1 Optional equipment - specify
DX180LC-5 HYD. QUICK COUPLER WITH INSTALL KIT  1
$5,048.001
DX180LC-5QC80PT10 1 Optional equipment - specify
DX180LC-5 POWERTILT HYD. QUICK COUPLER WITH INSTALL KIT  1
$16,880.001
HF46-018 1 Optional equipment - specify
0.38 CU. YD. 18" WIDTH BUCKET, INCLUDES WEAR SHROUDS  1
$2,658.001
HF46-024 1 Optional equipment - specify
0.55 CU. YD. 24" WIDTH BUCKET, INCLUDES WEAR SHROUDS  1
$2,951.001
HF46-030 1 Optional equipment - specify
0.72 CU. YD. 30" WIDTH BUCKET, INCLUDES WEAR SHROUDS  1
$3,170.001
VEHICLE: DX180LC-5
DEALER: Clark Equipment Clark Equipment Clark Equipment Clark Equipment
ZONE: Western Northern Central Southern
BASE PRICE: $128,407.00 $128,407.00 $128,407.00 $128,407.00
1962
HF46-036 1 Optional equipment - specify
0.90 CU. YD. 36" WIDTH BUCKET, INCLUDES WEAR SHROUDS  1
$3,429.001
HF46-042 1 Optional equipment - specify
1.08 CU. YD. 42" WIDTH BUCKET, INCLUDES WEAR SHROUDS  1
$3,931.001
HF46-048 1 Optional equipment - specify
1.26 CU. YD. 48" WIDTH BUCKET, INCLUDES WEAR SHROUDS  1
$4,146.001
AT18R-1500 (DX180/ 1 Optional equipment - specify
.82 CU. YD.; 60" 90 DEGREE ROTATION TILT BUCKET  1